Department of Law Employee Movement Report Incoming 2005

Transfer

Other ligelnl
Appoint - Another
ment Dept or
Branch

Admin Services and Attorney General's Office 29 48.% 17.% 3.% 14.% 10.% 3.% 3.%

280 30.% 10.% 7.% 3.% 7.% 2% 3.% 1%
210 40.% 13.% 7.% 1% 10.% 7.% 10.% 1% 1%

Total . ARl Appoint - PrOfrrl”(l)(:Tt]IOH Promotion | Transfer in | Transfer in
Divisions Hire Rate | ment New

ang c . . .3
Positions Employee ment Rehire Ogtes;(tje in Dept Dept Org Unit
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G:Personnel/EPIC/Reporting/Projects/Employee Movement FY 2005-2010/Law/Law Incoming Employee Movement
Prepared by C. Preecs, EPIC, DOPLR Page 1 of 4



Department of Law Employee Movement Report Incoming 2005

Organizational Units

03105346 unknown to ALDER
03106544 unknown to ALDER
03109744 unknown to ALDER
03109745 unknown to ALDER
03109778 unknown to ALDER
03226544 unknown to ALDER
03306544 unknown to ALDER
03306545 unknown to ALDER
03306546 unknown to ALDER
03309744 unknown to ALDER
03316544 unknown to ALDER
03326544 unknown to ALDER
03329744 unknown to ALDER
03366544 unknown to ALDER
03406544 unknown to ALDER

3409744 unknown to ALDER

CIVCOLLECTNS/SPPRT ANCHORAGE
CIVCOLLECTNS/SPPRT FAIRBANKS
CIVCOMM/FAIR BUSNS ANCHORAGE
CIVCOMM/FAIR BUSNS JUNEAU
CIVDEPUTY ATTORNEY ANCHORAGE
CIVDIV DEPUTY ATTY GEN JUNEAU
CIVDIV LEGISLATION/REG SEC
CIVENVIRONMENTAL ANCHORAGE
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Source: ALDER

Total

Positions

1
0
0
0
3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
3
5
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Hire Rate

200.%

67.%
40.%
40.%
43.%

4.%

14.%
20.%

Appoint -
ment New
Employee

20.%
20.%
14.%

4.%

10.%

Appoint -
ment Rehire

20.%

5.%

G:Personnel/EPIC/Reporting/Projects/Employee Movement FY 2005-2010/Law/Law Incoming Employee Movement

Prepared by C. Preecs, EPIC, DOPLR

Promotion
from
Outside
Dept

100.%

33.%

10.%
10.%

Promotion
in Dept

100.%

33.%

5.%
10.%

14.%
10.%

Transfer in
Dept

Other
Appoint -
ment

Transfer in
Org Unit®

5.%
5.%

Transfer
from
Another
Dept or
Branch

5.%
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Department of Law Employee Movement Report Incoming 2005

Transfer

Appoint - Promotion Other from
Total PP Appoint - from Promotion | Transfer in | Transfer in

Orgamzatlonal Units Positions Hiire Rate ment New ment Rehire| Outside in Dept Dept Org Unit® Appoint - AT
Employee Dept ment Dept or

Branch

CIVENVIRONMENTAL FAIRBANKS
CIVENVIRONMENTAL JUNEAU
CIVHUMAN SERVICES ANCHORAGE
CIVHUMAN SERVICES BETHEL
CIVHUMAN SERVICES FAIRBANKS
CIVHUMAN SERVICES JUNEAU
CIVHUMAN SERVICES NOME
CIVLABOR/STATE AFFAIRS ANCH
CIVLABOR/STATE AFFAIRS JNU
CIVNATURAL RESOURCES ANCHORAGE
CIVNATURAL RESOURCES JUNEAU
CIVOIL GAS/MINING ANCHORAGE
CIVOIL GAS/MINING JUNEAU
CIVOPINION APPEAL/ETHIC ANCH
CIVOPINION APPEAL/ETHIC FRBK
CIVREG AFFAIRS/PUB ADVCY
CIVTIMEKEEP/SUPPORT ANCH
CIVTIMEKEEP/SUPPORT FAIRBANK
CIVTIMEKEEP/SUPPORT JUNEAU
CIVTORTS/WORKERS COMP ANCH
CIVTORTS/WORKERS COMP FRBKS
CIVTORTS/WORKERS COMP JUNEAU
CIVTRANSPORTATION ANCHORAGE
CIVTRANSPORTATION FAIRBANKS
CIVTRANSPORTATION JUNEAU
CRMCRIMINAL DIV OSPA FAIRBANKS
CRMDIV CDCO ANCHORAGE
CRMDIV CDCO JUNEAU

25.%
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Department of Law Employee Movement Report Incoming 2005

Transfer

Other ligelnl
Appoint - Another
ment Dept or
Branch

CRMDIV DAO ANCHORAGE 65 38.% 14.% 6.% 2.% 12.% 2.% 15.% 2.% 2.%
CRMDIV DAO BARROW 2 150.% 100.% 50.% 50.%

CRMDIV DAO BETHEL 12 8.% 8.%

CRMDIV DAO DILLINGHAM 3 33.% 33.%

CRMDIV DAO JUNEAU 8

CRMDIV DAO KENAI 13 31.% 8.% 8.% 15.% 15.%

CRMDIV DAO KETCHIKAN 7 57.% 29.% 14.% 14.%

CRMDIV DAO KODIAK

CRMDIV DAO KOTZEBUE 3 33.% 33.%

CRMDIV DAO NOME 3 33.% 33.%

CRMDIV DAO PALMER 16 31.% 6.% 6.% 6.% 6.% 19.% 6.%

CRMDIV DAO SITKA 3 33.% 33.% 33.%

CRMDIV FAIRBAINKS DAO 28 39.% 14.% 4.% 4.% 14.% 4.% 7%

CRMDIV OSPA ANCHORAGE 30 10.% 3.% 3.% 3.%

CRMDIV OSPA JUNEAU 1 100.% 100.%

y—— Promotion
Total PP

: . . . Appoint - from Promotion | Transfer in | Transfer in
Organlzatlonal Units Positions allilFeits ment New ment Rehire| Outside in Dept Dept Org Unit®

Employee Dept

! Hire Rate for the Executive Branch does not include Transfer in Org Unit for all departments and Transfer in Dept for Public Safety only
2Hire Rate for Public Safety does not include Transfer in Org Unit and Transfer in Dept

®Transfer in Org Unit is not included in the Hire Rate for any department, division or organizational unit
* No employees in this org unit but there was employee movement in this category
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