Divisions	Total Positions	Hire Rate	Appoint - ment New Employee	Appoint - ment Rehire	Promotion from Outside Dept	Promotion in Dept	Transfer in Dept	Transfer in Org Unit <sup>3</sup>	Other Appoint - ment	Transfer from Another Dept or Branch
Admin Services and Attorney General's Office	29	48.%	17.%	3.%	14.%	10.%		3.%		3.%
Civil	280	30.%	10.%	7.%	3.%	7.%	2.%	3.%	1.%	
Criminal	210	40.%	13.%	7.%	1.%	10.%	7.%	10.%	1.%	1.%

Organizational Units	Total Positions	Hire Rate	Appoint - ment New Employee	Appoint - ment Rehire	Promotion from Outside Dept	Promotion in Dept	Transfer in Dept	Transfer in Org Unit <sup>3</sup>	Other Appoint - ment	Transfer from Another Dept or Branch
03105346 unknown to ALDER	1	200.%			100.%	100.%				
03106544 unknown to ALDER	0			*						
03109744 unknown to ALDER	0		*	*	*			*		
03109745 unknown to ALDER	0			*						
03109778 unknown to ALDER	3									
03226544 unknown to ALDER	0		*							
03306544 unknown to ALDER	0		*	*			*	*		*
03306545 unknown to ALDER	0			*						
03306546 unknown to ALDER	0		*	*	*		*			
03309744 unknown to ALDER	0		*	*	*	*	*	*		
03316544 unknown to ALDER	0		*		*		*			
03326544 unknown to ALDER	0		*					*		
03329744 unknown to ALDER	0		*	*	*					
03366544 unknown to ALDER	0					*				
03406544 unknown to ALDER	0		*			*				
03409744 unknown to ALDER	0			*						
AGOAG OFFICE EXECUTIVE JUNEAU	3	67.%			33.%	33.%				
ASDADMIN SERVICES ANCHORAGE	5	40.%	20.%	20.%						
ASDADMIN SERVICES JUNEAU	20	40.%	20.%		10.%	5.%		5.%		5.%
CIVCOLLECTNS/SPPRT ANCHORAGE	21	43.%	14.%	5.%	10.%	10.%			5.%	
CIVCOLLECTNS/SPPRT FAIRBANKS	2									
CIVCOMM/FAIR BUSNS ANCHORAGE	24	4.%	4.%							
CIVCOMM/FAIR BUSNS JUNEAU	8									
CIVDEPUTY ATTORNEY ANCHORAGE	1									
CIVDIV DEPUTY ATTY GEN JUNEAU	1									
CIVDIV LEGISLATION/REG SEC	7	14.%				14.%				
CIVENVIRONMENTAL ANCHORAGE	10	20.%	10.%			10.%				

Source: ALDER

G:Personnel/EPIC/Reporting/Projects/Employee Movement FY 2005-2010/Law/Law Incoming Employee Movement

Prepared by C. Preecs, EPIC, DOPLR

Organizational Units	Total Positions	Hire Rate	Appoint - ment New Employee	Appoint - ment Rehire	Promotion from Outside Dept	Promotion in Dept	Transfer in Dept	Transfer in Org Unit <sup>3</sup>	Other Appoint - ment	Transfer from Another Dept or Branch
CIVENVIRONMENTAL FAIRBANKS	2									
CIVENVIRONMENTAL JUNEAU	1	100.%	100.%							
CIVHUMAN SERVICES ANCHORAGE	35	37.%	17.%	6.%	3.%	6.%	3.%		3.%	
CIVHUMAN SERVICES BETHEL	4	25.%							25.%	
CIVHUMAN SERVICES FAIRBANKS	7							29.%		
CIVHUMAN SERVICES JUNEAU	10									
CIVHUMAN SERVICES NOME	1									
CIVLABOR/STATE AFFAIRS ANCH	15	53.%	7.%	20.%		27.%		7.%		
CIVLABOR/STATE AFFAIRS JNU	10	30.%	10.%	10.%			10.%			
CIVNATURAL RESOURCES ANCHORAGE	19	16.%	5.%	11.%						
CIVNATURAL RESOURCES JUNEAU	4	25.%	25.%							
CIVOIL GAS/MINING ANCHORAGE	15	27.%	13.%			7.%	7.%	7.%		
CIVOIL GAS/MINING JUNEAU	11									
CIVOPINION APPEAL/ETHIC ANCH	3	33.%				33.%		33.%		
CIVOPINION APPEAL/ETHIC FRBK	2									
CIVREG AFFAIRS/PUB ADVCY	8	13.%		13.%						
CIVTIMEKEEP/SUPPORT ANCH	6	50.%				50.%				
CIVTIMEKEEP/SUPPORT FAIRBANK	2									
CIVTIMEKEEP/SUPPORT JUNEAU	3	33.%			33.%					
CIVTORTS/WORKERS COMP ANCH	21	10.%		5.%	5.%					
CIVTORTS/WORKERS COMP FRBKS	4									
CIVTORTS/WORKERS COMP JUNEAU	4									
CIVTRANSPORTATION ANCHORAGE	9									
CIVTRANSPORTATION FAIRBANKS	4							25.%		
CIVTRANSPORTATION JUNEAU	3									
CRMCRIMINAL DIV OSPA FAIRBANKS	1									
CRMDIV CDCO ANCHORAGE	6									
CRMDIV CDCO JUNEAU	5									

Source: ALDER

G:Personnel/EPIC/Reporting/Projects/Employee Movement FY 2005-2010/Law/Law Incoming Employee Movement

Prepared by C. Preecs, EPIC, DOPLR

Organizational Units	Total Positions	Hire Rate	Appoint - ment New Employee	Appoint - ment Rehire	Promotion from Outside Dept	Promotion in Dept	Transfer in Dept	Transfer in Org Unit <sup>3</sup>	Other Appoint - ment	Transfer from Another Dept or Branch
CRMDIV DAO ANCHORAGE	65	38.%	14.%	6.%	2.%	12.%	2.%	15.%	2.%	2.%
CRMDIV DAO BARROW	2	150.%	100.%				50.%	50.%		
CRMDIV DAO BETHEL	12	8.%					8.%			
CRMDIV DAO DILLINGHAM	3	33.%					33.%			
CRMDIV DAO JUNEAU	8									
CRMDIV DAO KENAI	13	31.%		8.%		8.%	15.%	15.%		
CRMDIV DAO KETCHIKAN	7	57.%	29.%			14.%	14.%			
CRMDIV DAO KODIAK	4									
CRMDIV DAO KOTZEBUE	3	33.%				33.%				
CRMDIV DAO NOME	3	33.%				33.%				
CRMDIV DAO PALMER	16	31.%	6.%	6.%		6.%	6.%	19.%	6.%	
CRMDIV DAO SITKA	3	33.%					33.%	33.%		
CRMDIV FAIRBAINKS DAO	28	39.%	14.%	4.%	4.%	14.%	4.%	7.%		
CRMDIV OSPA ANCHORAGE	30	10.%		3.%		3.%	3.%			
CRMDIV OSPA JUNEAU	1	100.%								100.%

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Hire Rate for the Executive Branch does not include Transfer in Org Unit for all departments and Transfer in Dept for Public Safety only

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> Hire Rate for Public Safety does not include Transfer in Org Unit and Transfer in Dept

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>3</sup> Transfer in Org Unit is not included in the Hire Rate for any department, division or organizational unit

<sup>\*</sup> No employees in this org unit but there was employee movement in this category